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Beware the Beach by Mike Flynn
Medium – Watercolor
$200.00
oflynn50@hotmail.com
http://www.mikeflynnartist.com/

Resilient Beauty by Christine Raymond
Medium – Oil
$750.00
christine@creativebrush.com
www.craymondartist.com

Summer's Swing by Jeff Bruzdzinski
Medium – Watercolor
Not For Sale
www.jeffbruzdzinski.com

Frontier Life by Katelyn Pfeiffer
Medium - Photography printed on Metal
$350.00
katelyn.e.pfeiffer@gmail.com
katelynpfeiffer.zenfolio.com

Rockport Maine by Mike Flynn 
Medium - Mixed Medium
$400.00
oflynn50@hotmail.com
http://www.mikeflynnartist.com/

Woodland Path on a Misty Morning by Jan Alten
Medium - Oil on Canvas
$325.00
mkbs2010@gmail.com
Winter in the Shenandoah by Michele Frantz
Medium – Acrylic
$400.00
myarcadia2@gmail.com
www.arcadiaartstudio.com
Ready to Go by Raymond Bell
Medium - Soft Pastel
$395.00
rbell127@comcast.net

Dark Hollow Falls Illuminated 5 by Janet Hansen Martinet
Medium - Watercolor & Ink
$1,455.00
hansenm_janet@att.net

Bad Hair Day by Sandra Lewin
Medium - Colored Pencil
Not For Sale
http://SLMLart.com

Nelly by Roza Sharifi
Medium – Oil
Not For Sale

The Guardian by Mary Reilly
Medium - Oil on Linen
$2,700.00
mary@creativebrush.com
www.creativebrush.com

Daisies Two by Jill Brabant
Medium - Drawing Pencil
$395.00
Brabantdesign@verizon.net
JillBrabant.com

A Mother's Love by Bettie Sperty
Medium - Acrylic on Canvas
$1,275.00
bsperty@comcast.net

Midnight Bloom (Night Blooming Cereus) by Lisa Stewart
Medium – Photography
$185.00
stewartlisa398@gmail.com
https://www.lisa-marie-photo.com/


Snug as a Bug by Debra Keirce
Medium - Oil on Panel
$2,945.00
deb@debkart.com
www.DebKArt.com

Bluebells at Bull Run by Carolyn Vaseghi
Medium – Oil
Not For Sale

Sunflower Bouquet by Noreen Brunini
Medium – Watercolor
$350.00
nobrunini@gmail.com

Child's Play by Maria Hock
Medium – Oil
$500.00
maria@bennetthock.com
mariahock.com

Harley by Patty Gulledge
Medium – Pastel
Not For Sale
https://www.pattygulledge.com/

Framing History by Carla Kutzlo
Medium – Photography
Not For Sale

I Saw the Figure 520 in Gold by Janet Hansen Martinet
Medium – Watercolor
$1,555.00
hansenm_janet@att.net

Degas Memories by Kimberly Glover
Medium – Photography
$245.00
cedarboxphotography@gmail.com
www.cedarboxphotography.com



Old Fashion #1 by Raydel Blanco-Valdes
Medium - Acrylic on Canvas
$1,100.00
rayblav.art@gmail.com
http://www.rayblavart.com/

Love for Water by Isabel Lee
Medium – Acrylic
Not For Sale

A Surreal Ring by Debra Keirce
Medium - Oil on Panel
$1,445.00
deb@debkart.com
https://www.debkart.com/

Invitation by Marci Green
Medium - Oil on Board
$400.00
hbmarcig@gmail.com
marcigreenart.com

Study of Satin, Silk and Lace by Josepha Phillips
Medium - Oil on Canvas
$575.00
Huppeltje@aol.com

Evening Train by Michele Frantz
Medium – Watercolor
$450.00
myarcadia2@gmail.com
www.arcadiaartstudio.com

My Brother's Keeper by Candace Flanagan
Medium - Oil on Canvas
Not For Sale

Broadway Theater by Mark Parmelee
Medium – Watercolor 
$400.00
markparmelee5062@ymail.com


Country Roads in the Rockies by James Schlett
Medium – Photography
$200.00
legalmanager@hotmail.com
https://photomanva.zenfolio.com/p570512401

Early Snow by Janice Clark
Medium - Asian Brush Watercolor
$225.00
jeclark55@gmail.com
https://jansbrushstrokes.wordpress.com/

The Red Balloon by Stephanie McGee
Medium - Paper Filigree
$1,800.00
studioclimbtree@gmail.com
www.studioclimbtree.com

Grayson by Josepha Phillips
Medium - Oil on Canvas
Not For Sale

Flame by Ishika Govil
Medium – Charcoal
$600.00
ishikagovil@gmail.com

Peony by Linda Wallace-Blau
Medium – Watercolor
$500.00
lwblau@aol.com

Orchard Gathering by Rhonda Honegger
Medium – Photography
$40.00
rhondayawn1@gmail.com

Grace by Marci Green
Medium - Oil on Canvas
$950.00
hbmarcig@gmail.com
https://www.marcigreenart.com/

Shenandoah Cascade (Dark Hollow Falls) by Lisa Stewart
Medium – Photography
$450.00
stewartlisa398@gmail.com
https://www.lisa-marie-photo.com/

Pure Love by Roza Sharifi
Medium – Oil
Not For Sale

Old Fashion #2 by Raydel Blanco-Valdes
Medium - Acrylic on Canvas
$1,100.00
rayblav.art@gmail.com
www.rayblavart.com

